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CATALOG
BIOSHARP

A-01
A-01
A-02
A-03
A-03
A-04
A-05
A-06

1.Liquid Handling

Universal Pipette Tip
Rack Pack Pipette Tip
Gel Loading Pipette Tip
5mL/10mL Pipette Tip
Pipette Tip Rack
Pasteur Pipette
Reagent Reservoir
Universal Pipette Stand

E-01
E-02
E-02
E-03
E-04

5.PCR Consumables

PCR Tubes & Strip
96 Well PCR Plate
Sealing Mat
Sealing Film
PCR Tube Rack

F-01
F-02
F-02
F-03
F-04
F-05

6.Microbial Culture & Detection

Petri Dish
Contact Plate
Inoculating Loop/Needle
Plastic Spreader
Vented Sealing Film
Sterile Homogeneous BagC-01

C-03
C-04
C-05
C-06
C-07
C-08
C-11
C-12

3.Cell Cultureware & Cryoware 

Cell Strainer
Confocal Dish

Cell Culture Plate
Round Cover Glass
Cryogenic Vial
Cryogenic Vial Box
Cryogenic Vial Rack
Cell Freezing Container

G-01
G-02
G-05
G-08

7.Filtration

Vacuum Filtration System
Syringe Filter
Membrane Filter
Filter Paper

B-01
B-02
B-03
B-04
B-05
B-06
B-10
B-13
B-14
B-14

2.Centrifuge Tubes & Sample Tubes

Micro-centrifuge Tube
5mL Centrifuge Tube, Sterile
Centrifuge Tube
15mL/25mL/50mL Centrifuge Tube
Test Tube
Tube Rack
Coolbox
Screw Cap Tube
Screw Cap
Transport Tube

D-01
D-01
D-02
D-03
D-04
D-05
D-06
D-06
D-07
D-08
D-08
D-08

4.IHC & WB Consumables

IHC Incubation Box
Western Blot Box
Transfer Membrane
Western Blotting Filter Paper
Slide Tray
Slide Storage Box
Slide Mailer
Staining Rack
Glass Plate Rack
Antigen Retrieval Box
Tissue Capture Pen
PAP Pen 

E-01
E-02
E-02
E-03
E-04

5.PCR Consumables

PCR Tubes & Strip
96 Well PCR Plate
Sealing Mat
Sealing Film
PCR Tube Rack

B-01
B-02
B-03
B-04
B-05
B-06
B-10

2.Centrifuge Tubes & Sample Tubes

Micro-centrifuge Tube
5mL Centrifuge Tube, Sterile
Centrifuge Tube
15mL/25mL/50mL Centrifuge Tube
Test Tube
Tube Rack
Coolbox

D-07
D-08
D-08
D-08

Glass Plate Rack
Antigen Retrieval Box
Tissue Capture Pen
PAP Pen 



CATALOG
BIOSHARP

K-01
K-02

J-01
J-01
J-02
J-02
J-03
J-03

Face Mask
Activated Carbon Mask
Hairnet
Shoe Cover
Protective Suit
Lab Coat

10.Personal Protective Equipment

H-01
H-01
H-02
H-03
H-04
H-05
H-06
H-07
H-08
H-09

8.Sample Pretreatment

Silicone Mat
Solid Phase Extraction Column, Luer-Inlet 
Affinity Chromatography Column 
Solid Phase Extraction Column
Dialysis Membrane
Dialysis Tubing Closure
Vials
Vial Racks
Vial Caps
Micro Inserts for Vials

I-01
I-01
I-02
I-03
I-03
I-04

9.Storage Bottles & Carboys

Carboy With Spigot
Carboy Without Spigot
Media Bottle
GL45 Screw Cap
GL45 Connection System
Reagent Bottles

L-01
L-01
L-02
L-03
L-04
L-04
L-05
L-06
L-07
L-07
L-08
L-09
L-10
L-10
L-10

12.General Labware

Assay Microplate, Detachable
Plate Strip
Drosophila Culture
Spray Can & Wash Bottle
Aluminum Foil
Mortar and Pestle
Scissor & Tweezer & Hemostatic Forcep
Magnetic Stand
Mice Cage
Stainless Autoclave Box
Lab Lift Table
Magnetic Stirrer Bar

Marker Pen

M-01
M-01
M-01
M-02
M-03
M-03
M-04
M-04
M-05
M-05
M-06
M-06
M-06
M-07
M-07
M-07
M-08
M-08
M-08

13.Physical and Chemical Analysis

Ear Washing Ball

Weighing Paper
Measuring Cylinder & Cup
Medicine Spoon
pH Indicator Paper
Triangle Flask Plug

Burning Spoon

Brush

Clamp
Brinell Funnel

11.Glassware

Capillary
Glass Staining Jar

H-08
H-09

Vial Caps
Micro Inserts for Vials

I-01
I-01
I-02
I-03
I-03
I-04

9.Storage Bottles & Carboys

Carboy With Spigot
Carboy Without Spigot
Media Bottle
GL45 Screw Cap
GL45 Connection System
Reagent Bottles

L-07
L-07
L-08
L-09
L-10
L-10
L-10

Mice Cage
Stainless Autoclave Box
Lab Lift Table
Magnetic Stirrer Bar

Marker Pen

M-01

13.Physical and Chemical Analysis

Ear Washing Ball



Universal Pipette Tip
Rack Pack Pipette Tip
Gel Loading Pipette Tip
5mL/10mL Pipette Tip
Pipette Tip Rack
Pasteur Pipette
Reagent Reservoir
Universal Pipette Stand

Liquid Handling



Universal Pipette Tip

Rack Pack Pipette Tip

A-01

Liquid Handling

Rack Pack Pipette Tip



Gel Loading Pipette Tip

A-02

Liquid Handling



5mL / 10mL Pipette Tip

Pipette Tip Rack

A-03

Liquid Handling
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Pasteur Pipette

A-04

Liquid Handling



Reagent Reservoir, Polystyrene

Reagent Reservoir, Polypropylene 

Reagent Reservoir

A-05

Liquid Handling



Universal Pipette Stand

A-06

Liquid Handling



Micro-centrifuge Tube
5mL Centrifuge Tube, Sterile
Centrifuge Tube
15mL/25mL/50mL Centrifuge Tube
Test Tube
Tube Rack
Coolbox
Screw Cap Tube
Screw Cap
Transport Tube

Centrifuge Tubes 
& Sample Tubes



Micro-centrifuge Tube

Centrifuge Tubes & Sample Tubes

B-01



5mL Centrifuge Tube, Sterile

Centrifuge Tubes & Sample Tubes

B-02



Centrifuge Tube
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Centrifuge Tubes & Sample Tubes
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15mL/25mL/50mL Centrifuge Tube,Sterile

Centrifuge Tubes & Sample Tubes

B-04



Centrifuge Tubes & Sample Tubes

B-05

Test Tube



B-06

Centrifuge Tubes & Sample Tubes

Tube Rack



Centrifuge Tubes & Sample Tubes

B-07



B-08

Centrifuge Tubes & Sample Tubes



Centrifuge Tubes & Sample Tubes

B-09



B-10

Centrifuge Tubes & Sample Tubes

Polypropylene Coolbox



Centrifuge Tubes & Sample Tubes

B-11

Metal Coolbox

BC029 BC030 BC031 BC032

BC035 BC037BC036

BS-MCB-A BS-MCB-B

Coolbox Holder

BC029BC029 BC030 BC031 BC032

BS-MCB-ABS-MCB-A BS-MCB-B



B-12

Centrifuge Tubes & Sample Tubes

Coolbox With Temperature Indicator



Centrifuge Tubes & Sample Tubes

B-13

Screw Cap Tube



B-14

Centrifuge Tubes & Sample Tubes

Screw Cap

Transport TubeTransport Tube



Cell Cultureware 
& Cryoware 

Cell Strainer
Confocal Dish

Round Cover Glass
Cryogenic Vial
Cryogenic Vial Box
Cryogenic Vial Rack
Cell Freezing Container



-

Cell Strainer

Traditional Style

Cell Cultureware & Cryoware

C-01



Innovative Style

Cell Cultureware & Cryoware

C-02



Confocal Dish

Cell Cultureware & Cryoware

C-03



Confocal Plate

Cell Cultureware & Cryoware

C-04



Cell Culture Plate

Cell Cultureware & Cryoware

C-05



C-06

Round Cover Glass

Cell Cultureware & Cryoware



C-07

Cell Cultureware & Cryoware

Cryogenic Vial



C-08

Cell Cultureware & Cryoware

Cryogenic Vial Box

-

-



Cardboard Cryogenic Vial Box

Standard design

Hinged lid design

Cell Cultureware & Cryoware

C-09



Polypropylene (PP) Cryogenic Vial Box

Cell Cultureware & Cryoware

C-10



Polycarbonate (PC) Cryogenic Vial Box

Cryogenic Vial Rack

Cell Cultureware & Cryoware

C-11



12*2mL cryogenic vials
12*5mL cryogenic vials

Cell Freezing Container, Alcohol-free

Core

Cell Cultureware & Cryoware

C-12

Cell Freezing Container, Alcohol-free



Cell Freezing Container,Traditional

Cell Cultureware & Cryoware

C-13



IHC & WB Consumables

IHC Incubation Box
Western Blot Box
Transfer Membrane

Slide Tray
Slide Storage Box
Slide Mailer
Staining Rack

Antigen Retrieval Box



IHC & WB Consumables

IHC Incubation Box

Western Blot Box

D-01



IHC & WB Consumables

D-02

Transfer MembraneTransfer Membrane



IHC & WB Consumables

Western Blotting Filter Paper

D-03



IHC & WB Consumables

Slide Tray

D-04



IHC & WB Consumables

Slide Storage Box

D-05



IHC & WB Consumables

Slide Mailer

* *

Staining Rack

D-06

* *

Staining Rack



IHC & WB Consumables

Glass Plate Rack

D-07



Antigen Retrieval Box
-

Tissue Capture Pen

IHC & WB Consumables

PAP Pen

D-08

Tissue Capture Pen



PCR Consumables

Sealing Mat
Sealing Film



PCR Consumables

PCR Tubes & Strip

E-01



PCR Consumables

96 Well PCR Plate

-

Sealing Mat

E-02

Sealing Mat



PCR Consumables

Aluminum Foil Sealing Film 

Polyester Sealing Film

E-03

Aluminum Foil Sealing Film 



PCR Consumables

PCR Tube Rack

E-04



Microbial Culture
& Detection

Vented Sealing Film
Sterile Homogeneous Bag



-

Petri Dish

Round Type

Square Design

Microbial Culture & Detection

F-01

Round Type



Inoculating Loop/Needle

Microbial Culture & Detection

Contact Plate 

F-02



Plastic Spreaders 

Microbial Culture & Detection

F-03



Vented Sealing Film

Microbial Culture & Detection

F-04



Microbial Culture & Detection

F-05

Sterile Homogeneous Bag



Filtration

Vacuum Filtration System
Syringe Filter
Membrane Filter
Filter Paper



G-01

Vacuum Filtration System

Filtration



Syringe Filter

-

-

Filtration

G-02



Sterile Syringe Filter

Filtration

G-03



G-04

Non-sterile Syringe Filter

Filtration



Membrane Filter

Filtration

G-05



G-06

Filtration



Filtration

G-07



G-08

Filtration

Filter Paper



Sample Pretreatment

Silicone Mat
Solid Phase Extraction Column, Luer-Inlet 
Affinity Chromatography Column 
Solid Phase Extraction Column
Dialysis Membrane
Dialysis Tubing Closure
Vials
Vial Racks
Vial Caps
Micro Inserts for Vials



-

Silicone Mat

Sample Pretreatment

Solid Phase Extraction Column, Luer-Inlet 

H-01

Solid Phase Extraction Column, Luer-Inlet 



Affinity Chromatography Column 

Sample Pretreatment

H-02



Sample Pretreatment

Solid Phase Extraction Column 

H-03



Sample Pretreatment

Dialysis Membrane

H-04



Sample Pretreatment

Dialysis Tubing Closure

H-05



Vials

Glass Vials

Sample Pretreatment

H-06



Vial Racks

Sample Pretreatment

Plastic Vials

H-07



Vial Caps

Sample Pretreatment

H-08



Micro Inserts for Vials

Sample Pretreatment

H-09



Storage Bottles 
& Carboys

Carboy With Spigot
Carboy Without Spigot
Media Bottle
GL45 Screw Cap
GL45 Connection System
Reagent Bottles



Storage Bottles & Carboys

Carboy

Carboy With Spigot

Carboy Without SpigotCarboy Without Spigot



Storage Bottles & Carboys

Media Bottle



Storage Bottles & Carboys

GL45 Screw Cap

GL45 Connection SystemGL45 Connection System



Storage Bottles & Carboys

Reagent Bottles



Storage Bottles & Carboys



Face Mask
Activated Carbon Mask
Hairnet
Shoe Cover
Protective Suit
Lab Coat

Personal Protective
 Equipment



Personal Protective Equipment

Face Mask

Activated Carbon Mask

J-01



Personal Protective Equipment

Hairnet

Shoe Cover J-02Shoe Cover



Personal Protective Equipment

Protective Suit

Lab Coat

J-03

Lab Coat



Glassware

Capillary
Glass Staining Jar



Histopathology

Capillary

Glassware

K-01



Histopathology

Glass Staining Jar 

Glassware

K-02



General Labware

Assay Microplate, Detachable
Plate Strip
Drosophila Culture
Spray Can & Wash Bottle
Aluminum Foil
Mortar and Pestle
Scissor & Tweezer & Hemostatic Forcep
Magnetic Stand

Mice Cage
Stainless Autoclave Box
Lab Lift Table
Filter Paper
Magnetic Stirrer Bar

Marker Pen



General Labware

Assay Microplate, Detachable

Plate Strip

Biosharp 96-Well Assay Microplate can be used in a variety of laboratory assays. 

L-01



Drosophila Vials

Drosophila Culture

Drosophila Bottle

Drosophila Plug

General Labware

L-02

Drosophila Bottle



General Labware

Spray Can & Wash Bottle

Spray Can

Wash Bottle

L-03

Wash Bottle



Aluminum Foil

General Labware

Mortar and Pestle

L-04

Mortar and Pestle



Scissor & Tweezer & Hemostatic Forcep

General Labware

L-05



General Labware

Magnetic Stand

L-06



Mice Cage

General Labware

Stainless Autoclave Box

L-07



Lab Lift Table

General Labware

L-08



Magnetic Stirrer Bar

General Labware

L-09



Hemagglutination Plate

General Labware

Ear Tag Pliers & Ear Tag

Marker Pen

L-10



Physical and 
Chemical Analysis

Ear Washing Ball

Weighing Paper
Measuring Cylinder & Cup
Medicine Spoon
pH Indicator Paper
Triangle Flask Plug

Burning Spoon

Brush

Clamp
Brinell Funnel



Ear Washing Ball

Asbestos Gauze

Iron Tripod 

Physical and Chemical Analysis

M-01



Weighing Paper

Physical and Chemical Analysis

M-02



Medicine Spoon

Measuring Cylinder & Cup

Physical and Chemical Analysis

M-03

Medicine Spoon



pH Indicator paper are used to test for alkaline or acidity of a 
solution or substance. pH papers are sold as strips. These strips 

Triangle Flask Plug

pH Indicator Paper

Physical and Chemical Analysis

M-04

Triangle Flask Plug



Sponge Silicone Tube Plug

White Rubber Test Tube Plug

Physical and Chemical Analysis

M-05 Sponge Silicone Tube Plug



Stainless Steel Test Tube Holder

Burning Spoon 

Brush

Physical and Chemical Analysis

M-06Brush



Spring Water Stop Clamp 

Crucible Tongs

Iron Ring Set

Physical and Chemical Analysis

M-07



Brinell Funnel

Clamp

Rubber Funnel Holder

Physical and Chemical Analysis

M-08

Brinell Funnel

M-08




